
202507004 Tender NO. 202507004

Distribution: Basic, possible one-lot
Deadline: January 9, 2025
Lunch Date: July 3, 2024
Style/Buyer Comments: July 3, 2024

Product Requirements

Country of Origin: South Africa
Type of Product: White wine
Region (Classification): Breede River Valley
Vintage: 2023 or 2024
Price: (max) 8€
Minimum Volume (Units): 75 cl
Estimated Volume (yearly): 7000
Container size: 75 cl
Type of Container: Light weight glass bottle max. 420 g

Other Requirements:

1) Single grape variety Chardonnay
2) Min. 3 months ageing on lees (written confirmation from producer must
accompany the offer)
3) No use of wood or oak substitutes such as wood staves, wood chips,
wood extract or similar

Additional specification:

1) WIETA, Fairtrade and/or Fair for Life
2) IPW/WSB (Integrity & Sustainability Certified) and/or organic
3) Only one offer per producer. If more than one offer is submitted by the
same producer, only the lowest priced offer will be assessed, regardless of
wholesaler
3) «Statement pertaining to freedom of association» must accompany the
offer
4) Picture of the original front label from the vintage prior to the offered
vintage must be attached to the offer


